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                                            TO ALL MEMBERS OF KENT 60+/70+ CRICKET 
 

Date             Fixture Home/Away            Venue        Result 

Thurs 18th April 70 3rds v Surrey FR. HOME Four Elms C C             Cancelled 

Tues 23rd April Inter Club Trial FR. HOME  Newington C C           1’s/2’s Players 

Wed 24th April    Teas 23/4 25/4 

Thurs 25th April   Inter Club Trial FR. HOME Newington  C C          2/3/4 Players 

Thurs 25th April 70 1sts v Essex FR. HOME Addington C C             

Thurs 25th April 70 2nds v Surrey FR. HOME Horton Kirby C C           

Thurs 25th April 70 3rds v Essex CH. HOME Upchurch C C   12.30pm  

Tues 30th April 60 1sts v Surrey CH. HOME Addington C C           

Tues 30th April 60 2nds v Surrey FR. HOME Four Elms C C            

Tues 30th April Surrey v 60 3rds FR. Away Horsley & Send C  C  

Tues 30th April 60 4ths v Essex  FR. HOME Newington C C   12.30pm  

Wed 1st May 70 3rds v Herts CH. HOME Addington C C           

Thurs 2nd May 70 1sts v Sussex CH. HOME Staplehurst C C         

Thurs 2nd May 70 2nds v Herts CH HOME Newington C C          

Tues 7th May Middx v 60 1sts CH. Away  Richmond C C   11.30am  

Tues 7th May 60 2nds v Middx CH. HOME Gravesend C C          

Tues 7th May 60 3rds v Middx CH. HOME Marden C C               

Tues 7th May Herts v 60 4ths CH. Away  Great Gaddesden C C  

Wed 8th May     

Thurs 9th May Hants v 70 1sts CH. Away Twyford C C  

Thurs 9th May Suffolk v 70 2nds FR. Away  TBA  

Thurs 9th May Surrey v 70 3rds CH. Away Morden C C               

Tues 14th May 60 1sts v Hants CH. HOME Gravesend C C          

Tues 14th May Hants v 60 2nds CH. Away  Twyford C C             

Tues 14th May Herts v 60 3rds CH. Away Bayford & Hertford C C  

Tues 14th May Glos v 60 4ths CH. Away Birdlip & Brimpsfield C C  

Wed 15th May     

Thurs 16th May 70 1sts v Middx CH. HOME The Mote                  

Thurs 16th May Essex v 70 2nds CH. Away Little Baddow C C  

Tues 21st May Sussex v 60 1sts CH. Away East Grinstead C C  
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Tues 21st May 60 2nds v Sussex CH. HOME Gravesend C C          

Tues 21st May 60 3rds v Sussex CH. HOME Four Elms C C            

Tues 21st May 60 4ths v Essex CH. HOME Newington C C          

Wed 22nd May     

Thurs 23rd May Surrey v 70 1sts CH. Away Chipstead C C            

Thurs 23rd May 70 2nds v Sussex CH. HOME Upchurch C C             

Thurs 23rd May 70 3rds v EAVL CH. HOME The Mote C C             

Tues 28th May     

Tues 28th May Berks v 60 2nds CH. Away Bagshot Park C C  

Tues 28th May Surrey v 60 3rds CH. Away Horsley & Send C C   

Tues 28th May 60 4ths v Sussex CH. HOME Four Elms C C             

Wed 29th May     

Thurs 30th May 70 1sts v Herts CH. HOME Bromley Common C C   

Thurs 30th May Surrey v 70 2nds CH. Away  Horsley & Send C C  

Thurs 30th May Essex v 70 3rds CH. Away  Garon Park C C  

Tues 4th June Surrey v 60 1sts CH. Away Valley End C C            

Tues 4th Jun 60 2nds v Surrey CH. HOME Gravesend C C            

Tues 4th June Suffolk v 60 3rds CH. Away Kelveden & Feering  

Tues 4th June Essex v 60 4ths FR. Away Benfleet C C  12.30pm  

Wed 5th June Herts v 70 3rds CH. Away London Colney C C  

Thurs 6th June Sussex v 70 1sts CH. Away Robertsbridge C C  

Thurs 6th June Herts v 70 2nds CH. Away Bayford & Hertford C C  

Tues 11th June 60 1sts v Middx CH. HOME Gravesend C C        

Tues 11th June Middx v 60 2nds CH. Away Wembley C C  

Tues 11th June 60 3rds v Essex CH. HOME Marden C C             

Tues 11th June Bucks v 60 4ths CH. Away Coleshill C C (Amersham)  

Wed 12th June     

Thurs 13th June Suffolk v 70 1sts CH. Away Copdock C C  

Thurs 13th June 70 2nds v Suffolk FR. HOME Newington C C      

Thurs 13th June 70 3rds v Surrey CH. HOME  Horton Kirby C C  

Tues 18th June Hants v 60 1sts CH. Away Ramsdell C C  

Tues 18th June 60 2nds v Hants CH. HOME Gravesend C C      

Tues 18th June 60 3rdsv Herts CH. HOME  Rainham C C       

Tues 18th June 60 4ths v Surrey CH. HOME Newington C C    

Wed 19th June     

Thurs 20th June 70 1sts v Hants CH. HOME  Four Elms C C      

Thurs 20th June 70 2nds v Essex CH. HOME  The Mote C C     

Tues 25th June 60 1sts v Sussex CH HOME Gravesend C C    

Tues 25th June Sussex v 60 2nds CH. Away  Buxted Park C C   
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Tues 25th June Herts v 60 3rds FR. Away Langleybury C C  

Tues 25th June 60 4ths v Herts CH. HOME Four Elms               

Wed 26th June     

Thurs 27th June 70 1sts v Suffolk CH. HOME Staplehurst C C     

Thurs 27th June 70 2nds v Surrey CH. HOME Four Elms C C        

Thurs 27th June EAVL v 70 3rds CH. Away  TBA  

Tues 2nd July Replay Date for First Team   

Tues 2nd July 60 2nds v Berks CH. HOME Gravesend C C       

Tues 2nd July Middx v 60 3rds CH. Away Uxbridge C C  12.30pm  

Tues 2nd July Essex v 60 4ths CH. Away Navestock C C  

Wed 3rd July     

Thurs 4th July Middx v 70 1sts CH. Away Wembley C C   12.30pm  

Thurs 4th July Sussex v 70 2nds CH. Away Hellingly C C    

Thurs 4th July 70 3rds v Essex CH. HOME Luddesdowne C C  

Tues 9th July First Team 2nd Phase  Begins finishes on 27/8  

Tues  9th July Surrey 60 2nds CH. Away Horsley & Send C C   

Tues 9th July 60 3rds v Surrey CH. HOME Marden C C                

Tues 9th July Sussex v 60 4ths CH. Away Laughton C C  

Wed 10th July 70 3rds v Herts CH.HOME The Mote C C          

Thurs 11th July 70 1sts v Surrey CH. HOME Four Elms C C          

Thurs 11th July 70 2nds v Herts CH. HOME Newington C C        

Tues 16th July Replay Date for Second XI   

Tues 16th July Essex v 60 3rds CH. Away Buckhurst Hill C C  

Tues 16th July 60 4ths v Glos CH. HOME Newington C C        

Wed 17th July     

Thurs 18th July Herts v 70 1sts CH. Away Knebworth Park C C  

Thurs 18th July Surrey v 70 3rds CH. Away Morden C C             

Tues 23rd July Replay date for  Second XI   

Tues 23rd July Sussex v 60 3rds CH. Away Newick C C         

Wed 24th July Herts v 70 3rds FR. Away Abbotts Langley C C  

Thurs 25th July 70 1sts v Aussies FR. HOME  Bromley Common C C  

Thurs 25th July Surrey v 70 2nds CH. Away Horsley & Send C C    

Tues 30th July Second Team 2nd Phase Begins finishes on 27/8  

Tues 30th July 60 3rds v Suffolk CH. HOME Bromley Common C C  

Tues 30th July Surrey v 60 4ths CH. Away Horsley & Send C C     

Wed 31st July     

Thurs 1st August 70 2nds v Essex CH. HOME Upchurch C C              

Thurs 1st August 70 3rds v EAVL CH. HOME Luddesdowne C C      

Tues 6th August Replay date for  Third XI   
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Tues 6th August 60 4ths v Bucks CH. HOME Gore Court C C          

Wed 7th August     

Thurs 8th August Sussex v 70 2nds CH. Away Littlehampton C C  

Thurs 8th August Essex v 70 3rds CH. Away Little Baddow C C  

Tues 13th August Replay date for Third Team And Fourth Team  

Tues 13th August 60 4ths v Sussex FR. HOME Wickham Park C C    

Wed 14th August Herts v 70 3rds CH. Away Abbots Langley C C  

Thurs 15th  August Sussex v 70 1sts FR. Away Robertsbridge C C  

Thurs 15th August Herts v 70 2nds CH. Away Berkhamstead C C  

Tues 20th August Replay date for Fourth XI   

Wed 21st August     

Thurs 22nd August 70+ First Team Quarter Final  

Thurs 22nd August 70 3rds v Surrey CH. HOME Wickham Park C C   

Tues 27th August Last League game For First XI And Second XI  

Tues 27th August Quarter Final for  Third Team   

Tues 27th August Preliminary Cup  Round for Fourth Team  

Wed 28th August     

Thurs 29th August 70+ First Team Semi Final   

Thurs 29th August 70 1sts v Sussex FR. HOME  Bromley Common C C  

Thurs 29th August 70 2nds v Surrey CH. HOME Upchurch C C           

Thurs 29th August EAVL v 70 3rds CH. Away  South Weald C C  

Tues 3rd Sept First Team Second Third/Fourth Team Semi-  

Tues 3rd Sept     

Tues 3rd Sept 60 3rds v Sussex FR.HOME Wickham Park C C   

Tues 3rd Sept Sussex v 60 4ths FR. Away Hellingly C C  

Wed 4th Sept      

Thurs 5th Sept 70+ First Team Final    

Thurs 5th Sept Essex v 70 2nds CH. Away East Hanningfield & etc  

Tues 10th Sept  Final for First  Second Third Fourth Teams  

Tues 10th Sept     

Wed 11th Sept     

Thurs 12th Sept 70 2nds v Sussex CH. HOME Four Elms C C         

Tues 17th Sept Surrey v 60 4ths FR.Away Four Elms   Noon   

Wed 18th Sept     

Thurs 19th Sept Surrey v 70 3rds FR. Away Four Elms    Noon  

Tues 24th Sept Surrey v 70 3rds FR. Away Four Elms    Noon  

Wed 25th Sept     

Thurs 26th Sept Surrey v 70 2nds FR. Away Four Elms    Noon  

 


